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Sandy Springs (Georgia, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Huntley Drive NE

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 27 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

China Cups and Saucersand Print - A
Books, Art, Decor - A

Desk, Chair - C

Wing Chair, Rocking Chair - C
Electronics- B

Chinese Carpet - C

Contents Of Desk Top - A

Drop Leaf Table- C

Statue, Clay And Ceramic Pots - B
Kitchenware, Small Appliances, Desert Rose - B
Art, Tea Pots, Books - A

Vintage Room Divider Screen - C
Home Decor - B

Home Decor - B

Coffee Table- C

Artwork - A

Artwork - B

Chairs, Rugs, Linens - B

Side Table- C

Wicker Desk, Cane Chair - C

Dresser - C

Drop Leaf Table- C

Mirror, Table Contents, Vintage Infant Dress - B
Lamps, Hat Boxes, Barometer, Mirror - B
Desk - C

Bed Linens, Chair - B

Bed Frame, Fan, Iron, Oxygen Tanks - B
Clothes, Blankets, Pillows- A

Dalls, Girl's Dresses, Shoeshine Box - A
Vintage Armoir - C

Clothing - A

Jewery - A

Table, Chair, Bench, Stool, Planter - B
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Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Auction Closes. Fri, Dec 8 7:.00pm ET

Title

Home Decor - A

Vintage Carriage, Dolls, Vintage Boxes - B
Table Lamps- B

Bags, Luggage - A

Art, Mirror - A

Camcorder, CD Cases- A

Dresser, Basket - C

Mirror, Glass Globe Lamp - C
Carpets- C

Sofa, Pillows - C

Cabinets, Shelf - B

Tables, Home Decor - B

Chairs- B

Sofa- B

2Rugs-C

Kitchen Table And Contents - A
Dishes And More- A

ChinaAnd Dishes- A

Patio Chair, Tables And Baskets- C
Patio Sofa- B

Patio Table And Chairs- B

Bamboo Shelf And Metal Buckets - A
Bamboo Rack And Wooden Soldier Statue - A
Outdoor Tools And More - A

Work Bench - C

Wooden Shelves - B

Iron Yard Statue And Plant Stand - A
Wheel Barrel, Lounge And Pails - B
Planter, Plants And Table - B

Bench And Planters - B

Framed Art Work - A

Mowers, Chairs, Bags - A

Cabinets And Stool - B



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

Projector - A

Cabinets And Door Frames - C
OldCrib-C

Shelves And Bottles- B

Shelves And Paint Supplies- B
WireRack - C

Storage Bins And Wedding Dresses - B
Cabinet And Crates- B

Coca ColaMerchandise- A

Bins, Art, Decor And More - A
Wooden Doors And Cinder Blocks- C
TablesAnd Tv Tray - A

Light Fixtures, Phones And More- A
Doors And Blocks - B

Mirrors- B

Chairs And Decor - A

Wooden Saw Horses - B

8 Rugs-C

Electric Equipment - A

ToolsAnd More - B

Kitchen Items - A

Tv, DVD, Stand And Electronics - A
Cabinet Stereo And Decor - C

Side Table- B

Headboard - B

Antique Canopy Bed - B

Rocking Chair And Quilt Stand - B
Wooden Tea Cart And Decor - A
Antique Ironing Board - B

Love Seat - B

Sofa- C

Wicker Chair And Plants- B
Artwork Trunk Table - B

Floor Lamp Artwork - A

Wooden Desk - C

Livestrong Exercise Bicycle- C
Mirror And Wooden Trunk - B
Metal Truck And Kids Chairs - B
Bamboo Loveseat - C

Home Trainer Exercise Equipment - C
Stairmaster 4000 PT - C

Toys Books Games - A

Wooden Bookcases - C
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Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
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Title

Murphy Bed - C

Folding Metal Table- C
Collection Of Wicker Baskets - A
Baskets - A

Bamboo Loveseat - C

Rugs- C

Rugs- C

Murphy Bed - C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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